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23.

. Burri Beat

Winkelmann Fritz

Glocke - Spender: Restaurant Sonne, Regina Bangerter, 3250 Lyss

Bieri Urs

Glocke - Spender: Leuenberger Transporte, Bernstrasse 15, 3253 Schnottwil

Rangliste Einzelschlager

3. Starkeklasse

19 20 22 21 19
Glocke - Spender: Abrutec GmbH, D. Léffel, Balmfluhstrasse 19, 4515 Oberdorf

21 21 22 20 20

Thorishaus
Wileroltigen A

Thorishaus

Bester Nachwuchshornusser:

Herrmann Simon, 96

Berchtold Peter
Schaad Remo
Ferkinghoff Mathias
Hanni Markus
Bohren Mario
Schindler Hansueli
Sommer Bruno

. Oberer Simon

Sutter Adrian
Kéaser Pascal

. Fankhauser Reto
. Schindler Beat
. Rychard Marco

Kummer Mathias

. Christen Samuel
. Aebi Bruno

Aebersold Peter

. Kunz Bernhard
. Cobuccio Dario
. Leuenberger Peter

Liechti Marc

. Moser Michael

. Begert André

. Rychard Patrick

. Leuenberger Andreas
. Loffel Thomas

. Gasche Dominik

. Grossenbacher Rudolf
. Wittwer Gerhard

. Rychard Peter

. Burri Hanspeter

. Vogeli Rolf

. Wyss Roland

. Krahenbiihl Thomas
. Steck Alex

. Perret Remo

Thorishaus

Alchenstorf
Schwarzhausern-
Wileroltigen A
Miinchenbuchsee-
Thun A
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Rohrbachgraben
Tenniken-Liestal A
Biel-Schwadernau A
Thunstetten
Aetingen A
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Wynigen-

Limpach

Steinen b. Signau A
Leimiswil
Schlosswil

Ersigen A
Biberist-Dorf
Schlosswil

Gossau A

Trimstein A

Ersigen A
Wynigen-
Schlosswil
Hausernmoos
Gossau A

Leimiswil
Thorishaus
Wynigen-

Steinen b. Signau A
Limpach

Wynigen-

Eriswil A

Trimstein A
Biberist-Dorf

21 22 20 20 21

19 19 18 19 18
Glocke - Spender: Volvo Trucks (Schweiz) AG, Truck Center Miinchenbuchsee
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15
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16
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16
20
22
22
21
21
13
18
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21
19
21
16
20
20
20
18
21
14
20
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20
17
16
19
17
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15
18
11
16
19
18
16
19
17
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20
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17
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17
17
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14
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19

21
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15
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20

17
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20

19
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13
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164

163

163

147

162
162
158
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Kiener Peter
Gfeller Werner
Locher Rolf

Schéar Bruno

Zaugg Hans-Ulrich
Dellsperger Niklaus
Holzer Markus

Jorg Stephan
Kilchherr Simon
Kramer Stefan
Mader Roman
Meier Kurt
Réthlisberger Hannes
Winkelmann Sven
Rothlisberger Andreas
Rothlisberger Patrick
Schneider Fabian
Sterchi Bernhard
Wenger Gerhard
Wyss Roland
Baumgartner Martin
Burkhalter Werner
Burri Andreas
Grinig Christoph
Marti Marco
Strahm Roman
Zuber Patrick
Heuberger Pierre
Iseli Fritz

Kocher Bruno
Willener Anton

Wi ithrich Peter
Aeschlimann

Born Yannic
Brechbuhl Jurg
Kaser Roland
Kiener Martin
Lischer Manfred
Reber Bruno

Wi ithrich Martin
Bihler Martin
Leuenberger Werner
Rdsch Dominik
Christen Andreas
Eicher Benjamin
Hafner Herbert
Meuter Daniel
Moser Daniel jun.
Oberer Adrian

Kranz
Zweitauszeichnun

Trimstein A

Richigen B
Oschwand-Biembach
Rohrbachgraben
Thun A
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Busswil BE A
Richigen B
Tenniken-Liestal A
Hausernmoos
Thorishaus
Hintermoos-Reiden A
Ersigen A
Wileroltigen A
Ersigen A

Busswil BE A
Oschwand-Biembach
Steinen b. Signau A
Biberist-Dorf
Alchenstorf
Miinchenbuchsee-
Hintermoos-Reiden A
Biberist-Dorf
Bollodingen-

Busswil BE A
Ersigen A
Bollodingen-
Wileroltigen A
Oschwand-Biembach
Busswil BE A

Thun A

Gossau A

Schlosswil
Thunstetten

Busswil b. Heimiswil
Gossau A

Trimstein A
Schwarzhausern-
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Richigen B

Thun A

Aetingen A

Limpach

Busswil b. Heimiswil
Leimiswil
Rohrbachgraben
Busswil BE A
Schlosswil
Tenniken-Liestal A

125 Punkte
114 Punkte

140
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

Widmer Martin Il
Anliker Michael
Balsiger Markus
Schlup Patrick
Uhlmann Daniel
Aebi Andreas
Fankhauser Ueli
Hauert Matthias
Minder Stefan
Suppiger Rolf
Wiithrich Ueli
Daster Michel
Freiburghaus Lukas
Ladi Hansueli
Moser Patrick
Wyniger Christian
Wyssmann Steve
Andres Walter
Bieri Alfred

Hesse Michael
Kissling Thomas
Kramer Martin
Liechti Hans
Sankovic Gabriel
Kiener Bernhard
Liechti Dominik
Loffel Daniel

Marti Guido
Widmer Christian
Berchtold Beat
Christen Matthias
Graf Markus
Heuberger Nicolas
Loffel Peter jun.
Mathys Stephan
Moser Walter
Résch Christoph
Résch Marco
Réthlisberger Stefan
Stettler Peter
Stucki Beat

Bieri Hansjlrg
Gutknecht Urs
Lehmann Andreas
Lehner Fritz
Moser Urs
Nyffeler Werner
Rifenacht Hansruedi
Scholer Urs
Widmer Andreas
Wiithrich Bernhard

Heimiswil-Berg B
Biberist-Dorf
Oschwand-Biembach
Aetingen A
Oschwand-Biembach
Heimiswil-Berg B
Wileroltigen A
Ersigen A

Eriswil A
Bollodingen-
Steinen b. Signau A
Busswil BE A
Thérishaus
Heimiswil-Berg B
Trimstein A

Gossau A
Thérishaus
Aetingen A
Leimiswil
Krauchthal-Hub B
Schwarzhausern-
Hausernmoos
Steinen b. Signau A
Gossau A
Krauchthal-Hub B
Steinen b. Signau A
Hausernmoos
Hintermoos-Reiden A
Heimiswil-Berg B
Alchenstorf
Leimiswil

Ersigen A
Wileroltigen A
Hausernmoos
Minchenbuchsee-
Gossau A

Limpach

Limpach

Eriswil A
Thorishaus
Aetingen A

Gossau A
Krauchthal-Hub B
Steinen b. Signau A
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Schlosswil
Rohrbachgraben
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Tenniken-Liestal A
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Thunstetten

132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125



